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Summary - Mean and SD BOS ACADEMIC YEAR 2021 - 22 

Total number of admissions 

Range of NEET percentile score 

Mean Percentile Score 

Standard Deviation 

= 32 

= 54.04-94% 

=79.5% 

= 11.06% 
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